RP-IMC621 series
2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX
Industrial Media Converter
with 1-port 802.3at PoE
RP-IMC621 series is an Industrial PoE
Converter providing superior performance in
stability environmental adaptability. It equips
with two 10/100 Base-TX and one fiber optic connector by which extends various distance.

Shock  EN 50155 / EN 60068-2-27
Free Fall  EN 50155 / EN 60068-2-32
Ordering information
RP-IMC621SC 2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX Industrial Media Converter,
with 1-port 802.3at PoE, Multi-mode,SC-2km
RP-IMC621C30 2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX Industrial Media Converter,
with 1-port 802.3at PoE, Single-mode,SC-30km
RP-IMC621ST  2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX Industrial Media Converter,
with 1-port 802.3at PoE, Multi-mode,ST-2km
RP-IMC621-15A 2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX Industrial Media Converter,
with 1-port 802.3at PoE, Single-mode, WDM-15km, A type/1310nm
RP-IMC621-15B 2-P 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-SX Industrial Media Converter,
with 1-port 802.3at PoE, Single-mode, WDM-15km, B type/1550nm
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818